
組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
男子 2013 20m 671 黎政 Lai Ching 5.04 1 9 9
男子 2013 20m 709 簡哲朗 Kan Jit Long 5.34 2 7 7
男子 2013 20m 712 林柏曦 Lum Pak Hei 5.78 3 6 6
男子 2013 20m 663 廖家翹 Liu Ka Kiu 5.81 4 5 5
男子 2013 20m 711 蔡栢堯 Choy Pak Yiu 5.97 5 4 4
男子 2013 20m 675 陳子悅 Chan Tsz Yuet 6.17 6 3 3
男子 2013 20m 662 黃偉烙 Wong Wai Lok Torres 6.81 7 2 2
男子 2013 20m 672 黄兆豐 WONG Siu fung 7.04 8 1 1

組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
男子 2013 30m 671 黎政 Lai Ching 6.51 1 9 9
男子 2013 30m 713 王奕喬 Wong Yik Kiu 6.98 2 7 7
男子 2013 30m 708 盧栢祈 Lo Pak Ki 7.50 3 6 6
男子 2013 30m 665 兵文樂 Milo Bingol 7.64 4 5 5
男子 2013 30m 675 陳子悅 Chan Tsz Yuet 7.75 5 4 4
男子 2013 30m 712 林柏曦 Lum Pak Hei 7.78 6 3 3
男子 2013 30m 670 何嘉熙 Ho Ka Hei 8.26 7 2 2
男子 2013 30m 664 劉晉皓 Lau Chun Ho 9.36 8 1 1

組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
男子 2013 60m 710 趙城熙 Sidney Zhao 13.95 1 9 9
男子 2013 60m 673 陳子寬 Aiden Chan 14.25 2 7 7
男子 2013 60m 661 翁贊亨 Hector Yung 15.06 3 6 6
男子 2013 60m 670 何嘉熙 Ho Ka Hei 15.47 4 5 5
男子 2013 60m 667 李澤鋒 Li Chak Fung 15.69 5 4 4
男子 2013 60m 674 郭奕威 Kok Yik Wai 15.75 6 3 3
男子 2013 60m 666 伍澄楠 Ng Ching Nam 17.00 7 2 2

組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
男子 2013 立定跳遠 671 黎政 Lai Ching 1.23 1 9 9
男子 2013 立定跳遠 710 趙城熙 Sidney Zhao 1.10 2 7 7
男子 2013 立定跳遠 668 楊逸 Yeung Yat 1.02 3 6 6
男子 2013 立定跳遠 662 黃偉烙 Wong Wai Lok Torres 1.01 4 5 5
男子 2013 立定跳遠 708 盧栢祈 Lo Pak Ki 1.00 5 4 4
男子 2013 立定跳遠 709 簡哲朗 Kan Jit Long 0.98 6 3 3
男子 2013 立定跳遠 661 翁贊亨 Hector Yung 0.93 7 2 2
男子 2013 立定跳遠 711 蔡栢堯 Choy Pak Yiu 0.90 8 1 1
男子 2013 立定跳遠 674 郭奕威 Kok Yik Wai 0.77 9 0 0
男子 2013 立定跳遠 672 黄兆豐 WONG Siu fung 0.72 10 0 0

組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
男子 2013 擲豆袋 668 楊逸 Yeung Yat 5.89 1 9 9
男子 2013 擲豆袋 662 黃偉烙 Wong Wai Lok Torres 5.83 2 7 7
男子 2013 擲豆袋 708 盧栢祈 Lo Pak Ki 4.68 3 6 6
男子 2013 擲豆袋 669 郭言愛 Kwok Yin Oi 4.50 4 5 5
男子 2013 擲豆袋 666 伍澄楠 Ng Ching Nam 4.28 5 4 4
男子 2013 擲豆袋 672 黄兆豐 WONG Siu fung 3.88 6 3 3
男子 2013 擲豆袋 667 李澤鋒 Li Chak Fung 3.71 7 2 2
男子 2013 擲豆袋 663 廖家翹 Liu Ka Kiu 3.67 8 1 1
男子 2013 擲豆袋 665 兵文樂 Milo Bingol 3.66 9 0 0
男子 2013 擲豆袋 675 陳子悅 Chan Tsz Yuet 3.11 10 0 0
男子 2013 擲豆袋 664 劉晉皓 Lau Chun Ho 2.36 11 0 0

組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
男子 2013 兒童跨欄 676 梁柏睿 Leung Pak Yui 15.42 1 9 9
男子 2013 兒童跨欄 713 王奕喬 Wong Yik Kiu 15.95 2 7 7
男子 2013 兒童跨欄 708 盧栢祈 Lo Pak Ki 16.51 3 6 6
男子 2013 兒童跨欄 662 黃偉烙 Wong Wai Lok Torres 16.85 4 5 5
男子 2013 兒童跨欄 710 趙城熙 Sidney Zhao 17.14 5 4 4
男子 2013 兒童跨欄 668 楊逸 Yeung Yat 17.62 6 3 3
男子 2013 兒童跨欄 675 陳子悅 Chan Tsz Yuet 22.33 7 2 2
男子 2013 兒童跨欄 663 廖家翹 Liu Ka Kiu 22.95 8 1 1

組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
男子 2013 親子接力爸爸組 713 王奕喬 Wong Yik Kiu 15.02 1
男子 2013 親子接力爸爸組 671 黎政 Lai Ching 18.25 2
男子 2013 親子接力爸爸組 673 陳子寬 Aiden Chan 19.84 3
男子 2013 親子接力爸爸組 667 李澤鋒 Li Chak Fung 20.03 4
男子 2013 親子接力爸爸組 670 何嘉熙 Ho Ka Hei 20.22 5
男子 2013 親子接力爸爸組 674 郭奕威 Kok Yik Wai 20.72 6
男子 2013 親子接力爸爸組 661 翁贊亨 Hector Yung 24.32 7

組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
男子 2013 親子接力媽媽組 712 林柏曦 Lum Pak Hei 23.01 1
男子 2013 親子接力媽媽組 668 楊逸 Yeung Yat 28.25 2

組別 出生年份 項目 號碼布 姓名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註
男子 2013 親子接力家庭組 663 廖家翹 Liu Ka Kiu 23.01 1
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